49 50  kreon plug & play 2023
191
11760
77
30
191
11760
77
30
kreon.com
kreon    kagi
gearbox
Ordering Codes
KR_______- ____- ___- __
basic code CCT-CRI dim protocol luminaire size
KR954511 - kagi 16, white gearbox 9027 SW - on|off XS - 532mm
KR964512 - kagi 16, black gearbox 9030 DD - dali dim S - 1032mm
KR964611 - kagi 26, white gearbox M - 1532mm
KR964612 - kagi 26, black gearbox
KR964711 - kagi 26 SBU, white gearbox
KR964712 - kagi 26 SBU, black gearbox
Ordering example: KR964121-9027-SW-XS
kreon kagi + gearbox are surface mounted luminaires with
a linear light and integrated gear, suitable for wall or ceiling
application.  The linear component is available in 3 different
exexutions: diam. 16 or 26 and a version with a blinded sur-
face.  Available in 3 different lengts on a black or white 230V
gearbox.
general information
application surface-mounted luminaire
IP classification 40
input voltage 230V
electric gear included
illuminant
output 873lm/m